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Spotting scopes "KOWA"

BRIGH Ty,

Code

170789
170796
170802
170819

171151
171168

170901
170772
391028
398484
398591
102014
107857
170765
102212
102205

101611
661934
398607
102304
398232

KOWA "Prominar TSN-99 series"

55 PROAIL

@ obj.: 99mm

TSN-99A
TSN-99S
TSN-99A zoom
TSN-99S zoom

C-99A-N
C-99S-N

Pure Fluorit crystal lens

TSN-99A angled type

CRYSTAL
TSN-99S straight type

TSN-99A angled type & TE-11 WZ Il zoom
TSN-99S straight type & TE-11 WZ Il zoom

Neoprene stay-on-case incl. shoulder strap TSN-99A
Neoprene stay-on-case incl. shoulder strap TSN-99S

KOWA Evepieces for TSN - 99

TE-11WZ Il 30-70x Wide angle Zoom

TE-80XW 40x , 80° Extreme Wide angle

TE-20H 25x Long eye relief

TSN-EC2 Conv to fit TSN-820M on TSN-99/88/770

TSN-EC3 Conv to fit TSN-660M/660 82SV on TSN-99/88/770

TSN-EX16 Extender magn. Factor 1,6x

TSN-CV88A Eyepiece protection cover w/ twist-up

TP-105FT @105mm Protection filter

TSN-AS1,25G Adapter for astro. eyepiece (Grub screw)

TSN-AS1,25K Adapter for astro. eyepiece (Knurled screw)
Digiscoping

TSN-PA7A DSLR adapter for TSN-99/88/770 eyepieces

PA7-XWR Extended inner ring for PA7A (use w/ TE-80XW)

TSN-DA10 DSLR adapter for TSN-99/88/770 eyepieces

TSN-AR42GT 42mm T2 for adapter ring w/ protection glass

TSN-DA4 Compact camera digisc. Adapt. (req. TSN-DA10)

Kowa)

MSRP

».
SYSTEM

3.449,00 €
3.449,00 €
4.198,00 €
4.198,00 €

239,00 €
239,00 €

749,00 €
699,00 €
289,00 €
109,00 €
109,00 €
329,00 €

99,00 €
219,00 €

33,00 €

33,00 €

199,00 €
54,00 €
149,00 €
57,90 €
429,00 €



Code

171250
171267
171274
171281

171335
171342

Spotting scopes "KOWA"

MSRP
KOWA "Prominar TSN-88 series" %
s
i i el | COMPATIBLE |
@ obj.: 88mm Fluorit crystal lens e
TSN-88A TSN-88A angled type 2.949,00 €
TSN-88S TSN-88S straight type 2.949,00 €
TSN-88A zoom TSN-88A angled type & TE-11 WZ Il zoom 3.698,00 €
TSN-88S zoom TSN-88S straight type & TE-11 WZ Il zoom 3.698,00 €
C-88A-N Neoprene stay-on-case incl. shoulder strap TSN-88A 229,00 €
C-88S-N Neoprene stay-on-case incl. shoulder strap TSN-88S 229,00 €

170901
170772
391028
398484
398591
102014
107857
100102
102212
102205

101611
661934
398607
102304
398232

Eyepieces for TSN - 88

TE-11WZ Il 25-60x Wide angle Zoom 749,00 €
TE-80XW 35x , 80° Extreme Wide angle 699,00 €
TE-20H 20x Long eye relief 289,00 €
TSN-EC2 Conv to fit TSN-820M on TSN-99/88/770 109,00 €
TSN-EC3 Conv to fit TSN-660M/660 82SV on TSN-99/88/770 109,00 €
TSN-EX16 Extender magn. Factor 1,6x 329,00 €
TSN-CV88A Eyepiece protection cover w/ twist-up 99,00 €
TP-95FT @95mm protection filter 209,00 €
TSN-AS1,25G Adapter for astro. eyepiece (Grub screw) 33,00 €
TSN-AS1,25K Adapter for astro. eyepiece (Knurled screw) 33,00 €
Digiscoping
TSN-PA7A DSLR adapter for TSN-99/88/770 eyepieces 199,00 €
PA7-XWR Extended inner ring for PA7A (use w/ TE-80XW) 54,00 €
TSN-DA10 DSLR adapter for TSN-99/88/770 eyepieces 149,00 €
TSN-AR42GT 42mm T2 for adapter ring w/ protection glass 57,90 €
TSN-DA4 Compact camera digisc. Adapt. (req. TSN-DA10) 429,00 €



Code

394623
394630

394807
394814

170901
170772
391028
398484
398591
102014
107857
102212
102205

101611
661934
398607
102304
398232

394708
394715
170307
170314

Spotting scopes "KOWA"

KOWA "Prominar TSN-770 series"

@ obj.: 77mm

TSN-773
TSN-774
TSN-773 zoom
TSN-774 zoom

C-771
C-772

i . FLUORITE
Extra low dispersion lens CRYSTAL

TSN-773 angled type

TSN-774 straight type

TSN-773 angled type & TE-11 WZ Il zoom
TSN-774 angled type & TE-11 WZ Il zoom

Stay-on-case for TSN-773
Stay-on-case for TSN-774

Eyepieces for TSN -770

TE-11WZ Il 25-60x Wide angle Zoom

TE-80XW 35x , 80° Extreme Wide angle

TE-20H 20x Long eye relief °

TSN-EC2 Conv to fit TSN-820M on TSN-99/88/770

TSN-EC3 Conv to fit TSN-660M/660 82SV on TSN-99/88/770

TSN-EX16 Extender magn. Factor 1,6x

TSN-CV88A Eyepiece protection cover w/ twist-up

TSN-AS1,25G Adapter for astro. eyepiece (Grub screw)

TSN-AS1,25K Adapter for astro. eyepiece (Knurled screw)
Digiscoping

TSN-PA7A DSLR adapter for TSN-99/88/770 eyepieces

PA7-XWR Extended inner ring for PA7A (use w/ TE-80XW)

TSN-DA10 DSLR adapter for TSN-99/88/770 eyepieces

TSN-AR42GT 42mm T2 for adapter ring w/ protection glass

TSN-DA4 Compact camera digisc. Adapt. (req. TSN-DA10)

Case for TSN-880 (discontinued)

C-881
C-882
C-883N
C-884N

Stay-on-case for TSN-883
Stay-on-case for TSN-884
Neoprene stay-on-case incl. shoulder strap TSN-883
Neoprene stay-on-case incl. shoulder strap TSN-884

.
SYoTEM

1.998,00 €
1.998,00 €
2.747,00 €
2.747,00 €

76,00 €
76,00 €

<

749,00 €
699,00 €
289,00 €
109,00 €
109,00 €
329,00 €
99,00 €
33,00 €
33,00 €

199,00 €
54,00 €
149,00 €
57,90 €
429,00 €

81,00 €
81,00 €
209,00 €
209,00 €



Spotting scopes "KOWA"

UNLEASH THE POWER OF PORTABLE

TSN-66 PR - MINAR - =

GHMMAPURE FLUORITESCRYSTAL SERIES

Code MSRP

KOWA "Prominar TSN-66 series" %

@ obj.: 66mm Pure Fluorit crystal lens

171397 TSN-66A TSN-66A angled type 1.949,00 €
171403 TSN-66S TSN-66S straight type 1.949,00 €
171410 TSN-66A zoom TSN-66A angled type & TE-11 WZ Il zoom 2.698,00 €
171427 TSN-66S zoom TSN-66S straight type & TE-11 WZ Il zoom 2.698,00 €
171458 C-66A-N Neoprene stay-on-case incl. shoulder strap TSN-66A 219,00 €
171465 C-66S-N Neoprene stay-on-case incl. shoulder strap TSN-66S 219,00 €

KOWA Eyepieces for TSN - 66
170901 TE-11WZ Il 30-70x Wide angle Zoom 749,00 €
170772 TE-80XW 40x , 80° Extreme Wide angle 699,00 €
391028 TE-20H 25x Long eye relief 289,00 €
398484 TSN-EC2 Conv to fit TSN-820M on TSN-99/88/770/66 109,00 €
398591 TSN-EC3 Conv to fit TSN-600 & 82SV on TSN-99/88/770/66 109,00 €
102014 TSN-EX16 Extender magn. Factor 1,6x 329,00 €
107857 TSN-CV88A Eyepiece protection cover w/ twist-up 99,00 €
102212 TSN-AS1,25G Adapter for astro. eyepiece (Grub screw) 33,00 €
102205 TSN-AS1,25K Adapter for astro. eyepiece (Knurled screw) 33,00 €

Digiscoping
101611 TSN-PA7A DSLR adapter for TSN-99/88/770/66 eyepieces 199,00 €
661934 PA7-XWR Extended inner ring for PA7A (use w/ TE-80XW) 54,00 €
398607 TSN-DA10 DSLR adapter for TSN-99/88/770/66 eyepieces 149,00 €
102304 TSN-AR42GT 42mm T2 for adapter ring w/ protection glass 57,90 €

398232 TSN-DA4 Compact camera digisc. Adapt. (req. TSN-DA10) 429,00 €



Spotting scopes "KOWA"

Code MSRP
KOWA "TSN-82V" .
. SYSGEM
@ obj.: 82mm
390199 TSN-82SV TSN-82SV angled type 839,00 €
TSN-82SV TSN-82SV angled type 1.218,00 €
390830 C-821 Stay-on-case for TSN-82SV 68,00 €
KOWA "TSN-660 series"
@ obj.: 66mm
101734 TSN-663M TSN-663 PROMINAR XD, angled type 1.149,00 €
TSN-663M zoom TSN-663 & TSE-Z9B zoom 1.528,00 €
101741 TSN-664M TSN-664 PROMINAR XD, straight type 1.149,00 €
TSN-664M zoom TSN-664 & TSE-Z9B zoom 1.528,00 €
391851 C-661 Stay-on-case for TSN-661 & 663 63,00 €
391868 C-662 Stay-on-case for TSN-662 & 664 63,00 €
KOWA "TSN-600 series"
@ obj.: 60mm
391158 TSN-601 TSN-601 angled type 599,00 €
TSN-601 zoom TSN-601 & TSE-Z9B zoom 978,00 €
391165 TSN-602 TSN-602 straight type 599,00 €
TSN-602 zoom TSN-602 & TSE-Z9B zoom 978,00 €
391899 C-601 Stay-on-case for TSN-601 & 603 58,00 €
391905 C-602 Stay-on-case for TSN-602 & 604 58,00 €
KOWA Eyepieces for TSN-82SV & TSN-660/600 series
390540 TE-14WD 30x Wide angle (Twist-up eyecup) 289,00 €
391615 TE-Z9B 20-60x Zoom (Twist-up eyecup) 379,00 €
391561 TE-17HD 25x Long eye relief 249,00 €
101482 TSN-EC1A Converter to fit TSN-660/600 on TSN-820/820M 89,00 €
398591 TSN-EC3 Converter to fit TSN-660/600 on TSN-99/88/770 109,00 €
398089 TSN-CV66 Eyepiece protection cover (not for TE-17HD) 79,00 €
102144 EX16x Extender magn. Factor 1,6x 279,00 €
Digiscoping
661934 TSN-PAS8 Photo adapter for collimation method 189,00 €
398607 TSN-DA20 TSN-DA20 digital camera adapter 149,00 €
102304 TSN-AR42GT 42mm T2 for adapter ring w/ protection glass 57,90 €
398232 TSN-DA4 Compact camera digisc. Adapt. (req. TSN-DA20) 429,00 €



Code

102229
102236
102465
170321
102472
170284
102502

102298
102304
101079
398089

102243
102250

102311
102328
102335
102489
102496
102502

102281
170697

Kowa SMALL Spotting Scopes A(C”Zl

MSRP
KOWA " Prominar TSN-550 series"
@ obj.: 55mm Fluorit crystal lens
Fixed eyepiece 15-45x Zoom (Twist-up eyecup)
TSN-553 TSN-553 angled type 1.899,00 €
TSN-554 TSN-554 straight type 1.899,00 €
C-553 Stay-on-case for TSN-553 129,00 €
C-553N Neoprene stay-on-case incl. shoulder strap TSN-553 189,00 €
C-554 Stay-on-case for TSN-554 129,00 €
C-554N Neoprene stay-on-case incl. shoulder strap TSN-553 189,00 €
TSN-HD Hand strap 34,00 €
Accessoiries
TSN-DA-20 TSN-DA20 camera adapter D-SLR 149,00 €
TSN-AR42GT 42mm T2 for adapter ring w/ protection glass 57,90 €
TSN-AR66Z Smartphone adapter ring 33,00 €
TSN-CV66 Eyepiece protection cover 79,00 €

KOWA "TSN-500 series”

@ obj.: 50mm
Fixed eyepiece 20-40x Zoom (Twist-up eyecup)

TSN-501 TSN-501 angled type 319,00 €
TSN-502 TSN-502 straight type 319,00 €
C-500B Neoprene cover for TSN-500 "Black" 34,00 €
C-500G Neoprene cover for TSN-500 "Green" 34,00 €
C-500C Neoprene cover for TSN-500 "Camo" \ 34,00 €
C-500R Neoprene cover for TSN-500 "Red" 34,00 €
C-500D Neoprene cover for TSN-500 "Denim" 34,00 €
TSN-HD Hand strap 34,00 €
Accessoiries
TSN-ARS500 Adapt ring TSN-500 (&37,5mm) up to no. 568105 33,00 €

TSN-AR500A Adapt ring TSN-500 (@40mm) from to no. 568106 33,00 €



Kowa Binoculars

Code

KOWA "Genesis" ittt
396504 GEN44-8,5 Genesis 8,5x44mm DCF with XD-lens 1.289,00 €
396511 GEN44-10,5 Genesis 10,5x44mm DCF with XD-lens 1.389,00 €

396528 GEN33-8 Genesis 8x33mm DCF with XD-lens 1.149,00 €
396535 GEN33-10 Genesis 10x33mm DCF with XD-lens 1.249,00 €

102168 GEN22-8 Genesis 8x22mm DCF with XD-lens 799,00 €
170505 GEN22-8 BK Genesis 8x22mm Limited edition "Black" 699,00 €
170512 GEN22-8 BR Genesis 8x22mm Limited edition "Brown" 699,00 €
170529 GEN22-8 DR Genesis 8x22mm Limited edition "Red" 699,00 €

102175 GEN22-10 Genesis 10x22mm DCF with XD-lens 849,00 €

GENESIS 22




Code

101666
101673
101680

170451
170468

170475
170482
170499

397228
397235

Kowa Binoculars

TUCRIT
KOWA "BD Prominar XD"

BD56-8 XD BD 8x56 Prominar XD DCF
BD56-10 XD BD 10x56 Prominar XD DCF
BD56-12 XD BD 12x56 Prominar XD DCF

TAKE A WIDER POINT OF VIEW

BDIIXD

NEW WIDE ANGLE BINOCULAR

BD Il 42-8 XD BD Il 8x42 WA Prominar XD DCF
BD Il 42-10 XD BD Il 10x42 WA Prominar XD DCF

WIDE ANGLE

BD Il 32-6,5 XD BD Il 6,5x32 WA Prominar XD DCF
BD Il 32-8 XD BD Il 8x32 WA Prominar XD DCF
BD Il 32-10 XD BD Il 10x32 WA Prominar XD DCF

KOWA "BD"
BD25-8 BD 8x25 DCF
BD25-10 BD 10x25 DCF

649,00 €
659,00 €
679,00 €

479,00 €
489,00 €

419,00 €
429,00 €
439,00 €

259,00 €
279,00 €

10



Code

170598
170604

170574
170581

170550
170567

170918
170925

170536
170543

398126
102601

Kowa Binoculars

KOWA "SV 1I"
SV I150-10 SV 11 10x50 DCF
SV 11 50-12 SV I 12x50 DCF
SV 1142-8 SV Il 8x42 DCF
SV I142-10 SV 11 10x42 DCF
SV Il 32-8 SV I 8x32 DCF
SV 11 32-10 SV I110x32 DCF

SV II 25-8
SV Il 25-10

SV Il 8x25 DCF
SV 11 10x25 DCF

YERl oo

389,00 €
399,00 €

289,00 €
299,00 €

279,00 €
289,00 €

119,00 €
129,00 €

KOWA "YFE II"

YFIl 30-6
YFII 30-8

YF 1l 6x30 Porro
YF Il 8x30 Porro

Accessoiries

H-strap
KB2-MT

Harness strap
Tripod adapter
(NOT for GENESIS44 & @25mm)

169,00 €
179,00 €

34,90 €
29,90 €

11



Large binoculars "HIGH LANDER"

Code MSRP

KOWA "High Lander"

397211 BL-8J3 82mm PROMINAR Fluor. obj. lens & 32x WA eyep. 4.998,00 €

FLUORITE
CRYSTAL

Accessoiries for HIGH LANDER

390533 TSE-21WH 21x WA eyepiece (twist-up-eyecup) / piece 699,00 €
397327 TSE-9WH 50x WA eyepiece (twist-up-eyecup) / piece 569,00 €
101499 TSN-ER Eye rubber for High Lander-eye pieces / Piece 36,00 €
397327 BL8J-TP High lander tripod 699,00 €

397822 BL8J-MT Center mount for high lander 1.569,00 €

12



Kowa Digiscoping Systems

Code MSRP

Photoadapters for smartphones RP (Rugged Protection) SERIES

171359 TSN-IP14 RP iPhone 14 Pro & iPhone 13 124,00 €
171366 TSN-IP14 Plus RP iPhone 14 Plus 124,00 €
171373 TSN-1P14 Pro RP iPhone 14 Pro 124,00 €
171380 TSN-IP14 Pro Max RP iPhone 14 Pro Max 124,00 €
171359 TSN-IP14 RP iPhone 14 Pro & iPhone 13 124,00 €
171212 TSN-IP13 Mini RP iPhone 13 Mini 124,00 €
171199 TSN-IP13 Pro RP iPhone 13 Pro 124,00 €
171205 TSN-IP13 Pro Max RP iPhone 13 Pro Max 124,00 €
170864 TSN-IP12/12 Pro RP iPhone 12 Pro 117,00 €
170888 TSN-IP12 Mini RP iPhone 12 Mini 117,00 €
170895 TSN-IP12 Pro RP iPhone 12 Pro 117,00 €
170871 TSN-IP12 Pro Max RP iPhone 12 Pro Max 117,00 €
170666 TSN-IP11 RP iPhone 11 117,00 €
170680 TSN-IP11 Pro Max RP iPhone 11 Pro Max 117,00 €
170338 TSN-IPX RP iPhone X/Xs 117,00 €
170345 TSN-IPXR RP iPhone XR 117,00 €
170352 TSN-IP8 RP iPhone 7/8/SE (2nd & 3rd gen) 117,00 €
170369 TSN-IP8+RP iPhone 7+/8+ 117,00 €
170383 TSN-IP6+ RP iPhone 6+ 117,00 €
Photoadapters for Samsung smartphones RP (Rugged Protection) SERIES
171229 TSN-GA S22 RP Samsung Galaxy S22 117,00 €
171236 TSN-GA S22+ RP Samsung Galaxy S22+ 117,00 €
171243 TSN-GA S22 Ultra RP Samsung Galaxy S22 Ultra 117,00 €
170703 TSN-GA S20 RP Samsung Galaxy S20 117,00 €
707710 TSN-GA S20+ RP Samsung Galaxy S20+ 117,00 €
170727 TSN-GA S20 Ultra RP Samsung Galaxy S20 Ultra 117,00 €
170390 TSN-GA S10 RP Samsung Galaxy S10 117,00 €
170635 TSN-GA S10e RP Samsung Galaxy S10e 117,00 €
170406 TSN-GA S9 RP Samsung Galaxy S9 117,00 €
170413 TSN-GA S9+ RP Samsung Galaxy S9+ 117,00 €
170741 TSN-GA A51 RP Samsung Galaxy A51 117,00 €

13



Code

102618
101079
101062
102281
170697

663495
663648
562776
663488
663174
663181
563783
170659
663525
663525
661828
661781

661873

100843
100836
101604
102038
101055
102625
102045
102052

102038
101055
102625
102045
102052

661156
660487
661941

171175

Kowa Digiscoping Systems

Dedicated fit eyepiece rings for spotting scopes

TSN-AR11WZ
TSN-AR 66Z
TSN-AR 66HL
TSN-AR 500
TSN-AR 500A

TSN-AR-TCTX
TSN-AR-S.ATS/STS
TSN-ARS50L
TSN-ARGOLAT
TSN-ARZG
TSN-ARZH
TSN-AR 60Z
TSN-AR75Z
TSN-AR30&40Z
TSN-AR30&40Z
TSN-AR Z. DIALYT
TSN-AR47N

Eyep. Kowa TE-11WZ/10Z/17W
Eyep. Kowa TSE-Z9B & 550 scope
Eyep. Kowa TSE-14WD

Kowa TSN-500 scope (N°-<568105)
Kowa TSN-500 scope (N°-5681062)

Swarovsky ATC/STC & ATX/ISTX
Swarovsky ATS/STS
Leica 25-50x

Leica Apo Televid

Zeiss Gavia

Zeiss Harpia

Zeiss 15-45x/20-60x

Zeiss 15-56x/20-75x

Zeiss Diascope 30&40x
Zeiss Diascope 30&40x
Zeiss Dialyt 18-45x65 (set)
Nikon fieldscope

Universal eyepiece ring for spotting scopes

SM UR-4

UR-4 adjustable eyepiece adapter

Dedicated fit eyecup rings for binoculars

TSN-AR 44GE
TSN-AR 33GE
TSN-AR 42XD
TSN-AR 32XD-10
TSN-AR 25BD
TSN-AR YS
TSN-AR56-8
TSN-AR56-10/12

TSN-AR Z.SFL 30
TSN-AR Z.SFL 40
TSN-AR Z.SFL 32/42
TSN-AR Z.Cong. HD56
TSN-AR Z.Cong. HD32/42

Optional Adapter plates

KM30-ZM13
KM30-SM15
KM30-SM16

TSN-Twist-Up lockers

TSN-TUL

Kowa Genesis XD44

Kowa Genesis XD33

Kowa BD 42XD

Kowa BD 10x32XD

Kowa BD25

Kowa SV&SVII, YF, BD 8x32XD
Kowa BD 8x56 XD

Kowa BD10x56XD & BD12x56XD

Zeiss SFL 30 - 8x/10x

Zeiss SFL 40 - 8x/10x

Zeiss SF 32/42 - 8x/10x

Zeiss Conquest HD 56 - 8x/10x/15x
Zeiss Conquest HD 32/42 - 8x/10x

Adapter plate Kowa KM30-ZM13 to Zeiss M13

@55mm
@50mm
@50mm
?37,5mm
@40mm

Conical
@50mm
@57mm
@52, 7mm
$52,2mm
@51,4mm
?56,4mm
@60,7mm
Conical
Excl. Des.
Excl. Des.
@A7Tmm

?46-63,7mm

@45mm
@43mm
@44mm
@41mm
@32mm
@41mm
@41mm
@41mm

Excl. Des.
Excl. Des.
Excl. Des.
Excl. Des.
Excl. Des.

Adapt. plate Kowa KM30-ZM13 to SwarovskiM15
Adapt. plate Kowa KM30-ZM13 to SwarovskiM16

TSN-Twist-Up locker (2 ring set)

for TE-11WZIl & TE-80XW eyep.

33,00 €
33,00 €
33,00 €
33,00 €
33,00 €

33,00 €
33,00 €
33,00 €
33,00 €
33,00 €
33,00 €
33,00 €
33,00 €
33,00 €
49,00 €
49,00 €
33,00 €

72,00 €

33,00 €
33,00 €
33,00 €
33,00 €
33,00 €
33,00 €
33,00 €
33,00 €

33,00 €
33,00 €
33,00 €
33,00 €
33,00 €

% 22,00 €

22,00 €
22,00 €

12,90 €

14



Code

663006
661767

661873

661866
661842
661859
661835

Kowa Smartopscope VARIO Digiscoping

Digiscoping adapters

Smartopscope All spotting scopes PMARIASC0EY
incl. ring UR-4 (46 to 63,7mm)
Smartopscope Vario-adapter for Smartphones
incl. Opticrail K30
SM UR-4 UR-4 adjustable eyepiece adapter $46-63,7mm

£O
2
%

a

Optional opticsrails

Zeiss M13 Smartopscope Opticsrail Z13 / Zeiss M13
Swarovski M15 Smartopscope Opticsrail S15/ Swarovski M15
Swarovski M16 Smartopscope Opticsrail S16 / Swarovski M16
Kowa M30 Smartopscope Opticsrail M30 / Kowa

=0 =D

268,00 €
196,00 €

72,00 €

29,00 €
29,00 €
29,00 €
29,00 €

15



Code

662886
662979
663532
663280
663273
663259
663266

663327

662931
662948

662955

663006

171175

Kowa Smartopscope VARIO Digiscoping

Fully loaded kits

Smartopscope vario kit
Smartopscope vario kit
Smartopscope vario kit
Smartopscope vario kit
Smartopscope vario kit
Smartopscope vario kit
Smartopscope vario kit

Smartopscope vario kit

Adapter plate kits

Smartopscope vario kit
Smartopscope vario kit

Smartopscope vario kit

Fully universal

Smartopscope vario kit

smARToscc’PE

VARLS.

TSN-Twist-Up lockers

TSN-TUL

SMARTOSCOPE

KOWA TSN-660M/600/82SV/550

incl. ring TSN-AR66Z (50mm)
KOWA TSN-99/88/66/770 Prominar

incl. ring TSN-AR11WZ (55mm)
Swarovski ATC/STC/ATX/STX

incl. ring TSN-AR-TCTX
Zeiss Harpia

incl. ring TSN-ARZH (51,4mm)
Zeiss Gavia

incl. ring TSN-ARZG (52,2mm)
Zeiss Victory (15-45x65 / 20-60x85)

incl. ring TSN-AR60Z (65,4mm)
Zeiss Victory (15-56x65 /20-75x85)

incl. ring TSN-AR75Z (60,7mm)
Leica APO-Televid (25-50x65 / 25-50x82)

incl. ring TSN-AR50L (57mm)

Swarovski PA eyepiece rings

incl. plate KM30-SM15
Swarovski AR eyepiece rings

incl. plate KM30-SM16
Zeiss eyepiece rings

incl. plate KM30-ZM13

Other spotting scopes

229,00 €
229,00 €
229,00 €
229,00 €
229,00 €
229,00 €
229,00 €

229,00 €

218,00 €
218,00 €

218,00 €

268,00 €

incl. ring UR-4 (46 to 63,7mm)

TSN-Twist-Up locker (2 ring set)

12,90 €

for TE-11WZIl & TE-80XW eyep.
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Code

397938
397945
397914
102021
102267

398256
398324
398331
398263
398270
398348
398355
398492
398393

398218
398430

398225
100782
398454

Kowa Digiscoping accessories

MSRP

T2 Adapter ring
TSN-CM2-CE For Canon EF mount 25,90 €
TSN-CM2-N For Nikon F mount 25,90 €
TSN-CM2-K For Pentax K mount 25,90 €
TSN-CM2-M4/3 For M4/3 mount 25,90 €
TSN-CM2-SE For Sony SE mount 25,90 €

TSN-AR ring Limited availability
TSN-AR28 28mm adapter ring 37,00 €
TSN-AR30 30mm adapter ring 37,00 €
TSN-AR30,5 30,5mm adapter ring 37,00 €
TSN-AR37 37mm adapter ring 37,00 €
TSN-AR43 43mm adapter ring 37,00 €
TSN-AR46 46mm adapter ring 37,00 €
TSN-AR55 55mm adapter ring 37,00 €
TSN-AR62 62mm adapter ring 37,00 €
TSN-AR72 72mm adapter ring 37,00 €

Mounting system Limited availability
TSN-DA3 Universal mount system 317,00 €
TSN-DAS3 st Universal mount system, short type 317,00 €

(only for straight scopes)

TSN-DA3-40 Univresal shoe 57,00 €
TSN-DA3-88A Angled bracket 59,00 €
TSN-BP Balance plate 59,00 €

17



Kowa Digiscoping Systems

Special items: delivery time on request

ADDITIONAL Photoadapters for smartphones

660692 Samsung SA Galaxy J1 (year 2016) 117,00 €
660883 Samsung SA Galaxy J3 117,00 €
660975 Samsung SA Galaxy J3 (year 2017) J3Pro/J330 117,00 €
661354 Samsung SA Galaxy J4 + 117,00 €
660616 Samsung SA Galaxy J5 (year 2016) 117,00 €
661217 Samsung SA Galaxy J5 (year 2017) J530 117,00 €
661149 Samsung SA Galaxy J6 (year 2018) J600FN 117,00 €
660258 Samsung SA Galaxy J7 117,00 €
660807 Samsung SA Galaxy J7 (year:2016) J7108 117,00 €
660944 Samsung SA Galaxy J7 (year 2017) J7Pro/J730 117,00 €
660814 Samsung SA Galaxy A3 117,00 €
660203 Samsung SA Galaxy A3 (year 2016) A3100/A310F 117,00 €
660722 Samsung SA Galaxy A3 (year 2017) A320F 117,00 €
660210 Samsung SA Galaxy A5 A5000/A500FU 117,00 €
660579 Samsung SA Galaxy A5 (year 2016) A5100/A510F 117,00 €
660715 Samsung SA Galaxy A5 (year 2017) A520F 117,00 €
661132 Samsung SA Galaxy A6 117,00 €
661262 Samsung SA Galaxy A6 + 117,00 €
660227 Samsung SA Galaxy A7 (year 2016) A7100 117,00 €
660852 Samsung SA Galaxy A7 (year 2017) A720F 117,00 €
661316 Samsung SA Galaxy A7 (year 2018) 117,00 €
661095 Samsung SA Galaxy A8 (year 2018) A530F 117,00 €
661538 Samsung SA Galaxy A10 117,00 €
661392 Samsung SA Galaxy A20e 117,00 €
661361 Samsung SA Galaxy A40 117,00 €
661309 Samsung SA Galaxy A50 117,00 €
660296 Samsung SA Galaxy S5 Mini 117,00 €
660302 Samsung SA Galaxy S6 117,00 €
660319 Samsung SA Galaxy S6 Edge 117,00 €
660326 Samsung SA Galaxy S6 Edge + 117,00 €
660333 Samsung SA Galaxy S7 117,00 €
660340 Samsung SA Galaxy S7 Edge 117,00 €
660760 Samsung SA Galaxy S8 + 117,00 €
660265 Samsung SA Galaxy Note 4 117,00 €
660272 Samsung SA Galaxy Note 5 117,00 €
661101 Samsung SA Galaxy Note 8 117,00 €
661293 Samsung SA Galaxy Note 9 117,00 €
661507 Samsung SA Galaxy Note 10 117,00 €
661545 Samsung SA Galaxy Note 10 + 117,00 €
660357 Samsung SA Galaxy Xcover 3 117,00 €
660777 Samsung SA Galaxy Xcover 4 117,00 €
???°7?7?? Samsung SA Core Prime 117,00 €
660012 Samsung SA Core Prime 360 117,00 €
660418 Samsung SA Xperia Z1 Compact 117,00 €
660425 Samsung SA Xperia Z3 117,00 €
660432 Samsung SA Xperia Z3 Compact 117,00 €
660456 Samsung SA Xperia Z5 117,00 €
660463 Samsung SA Xperia Z5 Compact 117,00 €
660470 Samsung SA Xperia Z5 Premium 117,00 €
660388 Samsung SA Xperia M4 Aqua 117,00 €
660685 Samsung SA Xperia M5 117,00 €

660395 Samsung SA Xperia X Performance 117,00 €



Kowa Digiscoping Systems
Special items: delivery time on request

ADDITIONAL Photoadapters for smartphones

661033 Samsung SA Xperia X 117,00 €
660753 Samsung SA Xperia X Compact 117,00 €
660401 Samsung SA Xperia XA 117,00 €
660937 Samsung SA Xperia XAl 117,00 €
660012 Samsung SA Xperia XAl Ultra 117,00 €
660040 Samsung SA Xperia XZ1 117,00 €
661002 Samsung SA Xperia XZ1 Compact 117,00 €
661071 Samsung SA Xperia XZ2 117,00 €
661088 Samsung SA Xperia XZ2 Compact 117,00 €
660661 Samsung SA Xperia XZ 117,00 €
660869 Samsung SA Xperia XZ Premium 117,00 €
660043 Huawei SA P8 117,00 €
660050 Huawei SA P8 Lite 117,00 €
660920 Huawei SA P8 Lite/P9 Lite (year 2019) 117,00 €
660708 Huawei SA P9 117,00 €
660067 Huawei SA P9 Lite 117,00 €
660999 Huawei SA P9 Lite Mini/ Y6 Pro (year 2017) 117,00 €
661118 Huawei SA P10 117,00 €
660838 Huawei SA P10 Lite 117,00 €
661187 Huawei SA P20 117,00 €
661170 Huawei SA P20 Lite 117,00 €
661194 Huawei SA P20 Pro 117,00 €
613780 Huawei SA P30 Lite 117,00 €
661286 Huawei SA P30 Pro 117,00 €
661576 Huawei SA P40 117,00 €
661569 Huawei SA P40 Pro 117,00 €
661514 Huawei SA Psmart (year 2019) 117,00 €
660678 Huawei SA Ascend Mate 8 117,00 €
660845 Huawei SA Ascend Mate 9 117,00 €
661019 Huawei SA Mate 10 Lite 117,00 €
661521 Huawei SA Mate 10 Pro 117,00 €
661231 Huawei SA Mate 20 Pro 117,00 €
661255 Huawei SA Mate 20 Lite 117,00 €
660654 Huawei SA Nova 117,00 €
660968 Huawei SA G9 - Huawei 117,00 €
660593 LG SA G4-LG 117,00 €
660548 LG SA G4 Stylus - LG 117,00 €
660890 LG SA G6-LG 117,00 €
660739 LG SA K8-LG 117,00 €
660111 LG SA K10-LG 117,00 €
660913 LG SA Q6-LG 117,00 €
660029 HTC SA ONE M8 117,00 €
660036 HTC SA ONE M9 117,00 €
660524 HTC SA ONE E9 + 117,00 €
660647 HTC SA ONE 10 Lifestyle 117,00 €
660791 HTC SA U Ultra 117,00 €
660906 HTC SA U Play 117,00 €

661125 Apple SA iPhone 5S/SE 117,00 €



660180
660197
660746
660142
660159

660166

660531
660982

660951

661408
661422
661415
661439

Kowa Digiscoping Systems
Special items: delivery time on request

ADDITIONAL Photoadapters for smartphones

Nokia
Nokia
Nokia
Nokia
Nokia

Nokia

Motorola
Motorola

One

Google
Google
Google
Google

SA Lumia 630 /635
SA Lumia 640 XL
SA Lumia 650

SA Lumia 925

SA Lumia 950

SA Lumia 1520

SA Moto G2
SA Moto G5

SA A 5000

SA Pixel 3

SA Pixel 3a
SA Pixel 3 XL
SA Pixel 3a XL

117,00 €
117,00 €
117,00 €
117,00 €
117,00 €

117,00 €

117,00 €
117,00 €

117,00 €

117,00 €
117,00 €
117,00 €
117,00 €
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100805
100799

Large binoculars

Special items: disponibility & price on request

MSRP
Large observation binoculars
BL-8H 20x80mm WITH COIN Price on request
BL-8Hx  20x80mm WITHOUT COIN Price on request

425 BL-8H 3 ‘
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100294

393626
393633
393640
393657
100508

393541
393558
393565
393572
100515

393589
393596
393602
393619
100522

100126
100102
100119
398638

101710
101717

Kowa Telephoto Lens
Special items: disponibility & price on request

KOWA "Master-lens"

TPS56ML

"Master-Lens" WITHOUT camera mount adapter

Camera mount adapters

TX10-N
TX10-C
TX10-K
TX10-M
TX10-A

TX07-N
TX07-C
TX07-K
TX07-M
TX07-A

TX17-N
TX17-C
TX17-K
TX17-M
TX17-A

F5,6/500mm, Nikon F mount
F5,6/500mm, Canon EOS mount
F5,6/500mm, Pentax K mount
F5,6/500mm, "Micro four thirds" mount
F5,6/500mm, Sony-a mount

F4,0/350mm, Nikon F mount
F4,0/350mm, Canon EOS mount
F4,0/350mm, Pentax K mount
F4,0/350mm, "Micro four thirds" mount
F4,0/350mm, Sony-a mount

F9,6/850mm, Nikon F mount
F9,6/850mm, Canon EOS mount
F9,6/850mm, Pentax K mount
F9,6/850mm, "Micro four thirds" mount
F9,6/850mm, Sony-a mount

Accessoiries for telephoto lens

TP-100LH
TP-95FT
TP-88EC1
TSN-CR3

Lens shade with lock-crrew
95mm protective filter

Prism unit with TSN880/770 bayonet mount

PURE

<>

FLUORITE
CRYSTAL

Conversion ring CR3 for TSN660/600 eyepieces

Additional adapters

TXO07-T
TX10-T

350mm F4.0, modular adapter with T2 threat
500mm F5.6, modular adapter with T2 threat

2.100,00 €

&

251,00 €
251,00 €
251,00 €
251,00 €
251,00 €

377,00 €
377,00 €
377,00 €
377,00 €
377,00 €

503,00 €
503,00 €
503,00 €
503,00 €
503,00 €

189,00 €
199,00 €
545,00 €

39,00 €

402,00 €
276,00 €
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